1900,

' PRIZE IIST,
Two year old Filly or Geiding LR
Thirwe yoar old Filly or Geiding 10
Naddle [lorse 100
Single Hondsler —11 hbarivss Tt
Span Horses LK

CLASS b—Cauniaog Honss

Foal of 1900 1%
Hroud Mare with foal by her side 100
Oune year old Filly or Gelding t
Two year old Flily or Gelding w0
Three yoar old Filly or Gelding L0
single Carriage Horse, lu harness tw
Span of Horses $00
R A s e o
Uuttle.
CLASS 6--Dunnans
Bull, two years old and over 200
Bull, one year old 200
Mileh Cow, having énlved in 1900 1 60
Two yeur old helfer 180
One year old heifer 180
Ball Calt 160
Helfer Ualt 160

CLASS 7 —Avnmnu.S

Ball, twé y;nn old-and over

200

one year old 200
Miioh Cow, having ealved in 1800 160
_Two year old Helfer 150
One year old Helfer 1680
Bull Cuit 180
Helfer Oall 160

10
100
10
10
10

100
10
100
LW
10
180
200

100
10
100
100
1%
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

S

Cl
ulle, two yoars |
ull, one year ok

fioh Cow, havh
wo year old He
ne year old Hel
all Oalf

Heifer Calf

CLANS
Hull, two years ¢
Hull, under two |
Mileh Cow, havl
Two year old Fle
Oue year old Hel
Bull Calt
Helfer Cattle

Mileh Cow, hayl
Two year old I
One year old He
Heifer Calf
Steer Calf

1 three year old
1 two year old 8
1 one year old 8/
Fatted Bovine

The pedigrees
must be lodyged
not be allowed
and rope attach
the graand,

The Secretary
entries,




