Heifer Calf

		AND THE RESERVE		TOTAL STREET	STATE OF THE PARTY
Two year old Filly or Gelding	2:00		1:00		CI
Three year old Filly or Gelding	. 2 00		1 00		Bulis, two years
Naddle Horse	1.50		1 00	****	Bull, one year ok
Single Roadster—in barness	8 00		1 50		Milch Cow, havis
Span Horses	8.00		2 00		Two year old He
CLASS 5-CARRIAGE HORSE.					One year old Hei
Ponl of 1900	1 50		1 00		Bull Calf
Broud Mare with foal by her side	2 00		1 50		Heifer Calf
One year old Filly or Gelding	2 00		1 00	****	CLASS
Two year old Filly or Gelding	2 00		100	****	Buil, two years o
Three year old Filly or Gelding	2 00	****	1 00		Bull, under two ;
Single Carriage Horse, in harness	2 00		1 50		Mileh Cow, havi
Span of Horses	8 00		2 00	****/	Two year old Re
opin of trous			200		One year old Hel
					Bull Calf
and the second of the second o	******				Heifer Cattle
·					The state of the
Cut	tle.				
CLASS 6DURHAMS.					Milch Cow, havi
Buil, two years old and over	2 00		1.00		Two year old H
Bull, one year old	2 00		1 00		One year old He
Milch Cow, having calved in 1900	1 50		1 00	****	Heifer Calf
Two year old heifer	1 50		1 00	••••	Steer Calf
One year old heifer	1 50	••••	1 00		
Ball Calf	1 50		1 00		1 three year old
Helfer Calf	1 50		1.00		1 two year old 8
Heller Catt	1 60	1	1.00	••••	1 one year old 8
1 / /	-AYRSHIRES.	.1			Fatted Bovine
Bull, two years old-and over	2 00		1 00		
Bull, one year old	2 00		1 00		The pedigree
Milch Cow, having calved in 1900	1 50		1 00	****	must be lodged not be allowed
Two year old Helfer	1 50		1 00	****	and rope attack
One year old Helfer	1 50		1 00		the ground.
Bull Calf	1 50		1 00		The Secretar
Halfon Calf	1 10		. 00		tules

1.50

1 00

entries.